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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Equinox Gold https://www.linkedin.com/company/equinox-gold-corp/Canada 1,256 246 19.59% ▲ 0
2 First Majestic Silver https://www.linkedin.com/company/first-majestic-silver-corp-/Canada 1,045 101 9.67% ▲ 0
3 Teck Resources https://www.linkedin.com/company/teck-resources-limited/Canada 7,471 611) 8.18% ▲ 0
4 SRK Consulting https://www.linkedin.com/company/srk-consulting/Canada 2,003 162) 8.09% ▲ 0
5 Agnico Eagle Mines https://www.linkedin.com/company/agnico-eagle-mines/Canada 3,544 266) 7.51% ▲ 0
6 B2Gold https://www.linkedin.com/company/b2gold/Canada 1,533 100 6.52% ▲ 0
7 IAMGOLD https://www.linkedin.com/company/iamgold-corporation/Canada 2,329 141 6.05% ▲ 0
8 First Quantum Minerals https://www.linkedin.com/company/firstquantumminerals/Canada 9,576 444 4.64% ▲ 0
9 Major Drilling https://www.linkedin.com/company/major-drilling-international-inc./Canada 1,397 61 4.37% ▲ 1

10 Pan American Silver https://www.linkedin.com/company/pan-american-silver-corp./Canada 4,775 200) 4.19% ▲ 1
11 REDPATH Mining https://www.linkedin.com/company/js-redpath-limited/Canada 1,521 63 4.14% ▲ 3
12 Hudbay Minerals https://www.linkedin.com/company/hudbay-minerals-inc./Canada 1,090 45 4.13% ▲ 0
13 Barrick Gold https://www.linkedin.com/company/barrick-gold-corporation/Canada 11,524 472 4.10% ▲ 0
14 Yamana Gold https://www.linkedin.com/company/yamana-gold-inc/Canada 3,158 123 3.89% ▼ -5
15 Cameco https://www.linkedin.com/company/cameco-corporation/Canada 1,937 70 3.61% ▲ 1
16 Samuel, Son & Co. https://www.linkedin.com/company/samuelsonco/Canada 2,637 87 3.30% ▲ 1
17 Kinross Gold https://www.linkedin.com/company/kinross-gold-corporation/Canada 5,242 150 2.86% ▼ -2
18 ArcelorMittal Dofasco https://www.linkedin.com/company/arcelormittal-dofasco/Canada 3,059 46 1.50% ▲ 0
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